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General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Pallet Qty.

Cardboard Package Weight (kg)
Plastic Package Weight (kg)
Size Description (mm)

Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Shank Size

Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)
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DART 300mm Flexible Angle
Driver

A right angle 25mm driver and magnetic bit holder to help

loosen and tighten screws or fixings in the most inaccessible

places, helping you achieve the seemingly impossible. Suitable
for all 174" hexagon insert bits and for drills 10.8V - 18V. 1/4" hex

shank for quick release and zinc alloy housing for high torque

applications. Max 2000 rpm. Head rotates 360 degrees

enabling the user to access any tight space. Adjustable handle

can be fixed at 0, 45 or 90 degrees providing stability when

screwing. Suitable for up to 57Nm. Flexible drive for hard to

reach places with side handle for extra leverage and support.

Premium
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Silver

12

25

0.02
0.025
300mm

10.3

4.5
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300

1/4" Hex
Pk 1

6

2.5

30

0.38
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Gross Weight (kg) 0.44
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